VMS Series
Virtual Matrix
Aventura's Virtual Matrix is the security industry's first fully digital
expandable Matrix solution on a PC-platform.
Cameras connected to the video inputs can be output to specified
monitors using the systems graphical user interface. Cameras can be
drag-and-dropped as individuals or groups to populate a monitor and
then be viewed in a sequence.

Full Remote Control PSTN, ISDN, ADSL, LAN and
TCP/IP
STANDARD
Safety Standards EN60950, UL1459
APPROVALS
EMC Standards EN55022 C lass-B, EN50082-1
F C C Part 15 Class-B, VCCI Class-2
Warranty (Effective Jan 1, 2009)
1 Year
l Aventura's Virtual Matrix is the security industry's first fully digital
expandable Matrix solution on a PC-platform.
AVAILABLE MODELS
Part number Description
VMS-04 4 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-08 8 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-12 12 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-16 16 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-24 24 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-32 32 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-40 40 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-48 48 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-56 56 Monitors, 200 GB HD
VMS-64 64 Monitors, 200 GB HD
Aventura - World Headquarters
180 Adams Ave. Hauppauge, NY 11788 USA
Tel: 631-300-4000 | Fax: 631-434-7000